
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M40
Judge: 

Mattias Sunneborn SWE Stockholm, SWE 13-02-03WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 7.59

Mattias Sunnenborn SWE Stockholm, SWE 13-02-03EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 7.59
Stanisław SZYDŁOWSKI Wrocław Grudziądz 91-02-23POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 7.12

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  18:15:00

End: 24-03-18  19:15:00

1 2681 Gregor MRGOLE M40  6.42     Slovenia

2 2564 Lenine CUNHA M40  6.12     Portugal

3 2880 SIMÓN Jorge SÁNCHEZ M40  6.00  =SB   Spain

4 2645 Miroslav KORALKA M40  5.97     Slovakia

5 618 Benjamin FRERICH M40  5.91  SB   Germany

6 1364 Andrea VASSALLI M40  5.82  SB   Italy

7 3353 Ashley REID M40  5.68  SB   United Kingdom

8 270 Airos LAIN M40  5.59     Estonia

9 3013 Thomas KLAUSER M40  5.56  SB   Switzerland

10 1018 Aldo KRIEL M40  5.54     PKHong Kong

11 87 Cissé SOULEYMANE M40  5.38     Belgium

12 3140 John BOWDEN M40  5.29     United Kingdom

13 844 Tim REITZ M40  4.76     Germany

14 2470 Jacek WIERZBICKI M40  4.74     Poland

I II III IV V VI

3.02 6.42 x - x xGregor MRGOLE

6.04 x x 4.57 5.96 6.12Lenine CUNHA

5.64 6.00 6.00 x x xSIMÓN Jorge SÁNCHEZ

5.90 5.97 x 5.94 x xMiroslav KORALKA

5.88 5.82 5.53 5.91 x 5.91Benjamin FRERICH

5.61 5.82 - rAndrea VASSALLI

5.68 5.64 5.64 5.41 5.28 xAshley REID

5.59 x 5.41 5.31 5.23 xAiros LAIN

x 5.35 5.56Thomas KLAUSER

4.74 5.54 5.43Aldo KRIEL

5.34 5.16 5.38Cissé SOULEYMANE

x 5.03 5.29John BOWDEN

4.73 4.76 4.64Tim REITZ

4.73 3.28 4.74Jacek WIERZBICKI
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  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Final Gregor MRGOLE Slovenia  6.421     

2 Final Lenine CUNHA Portugal  6.122     

3 Final SIMÓN Jorge SÁNCHEZ Spain  6.003  =SB   

4 Final Miroslav KORALKA Slovakia  5.974     

5 Final Benjamin FRERICH Germany  5.915  SB   

6 Final Andrea VASSALLI Italy  5.826  SB   

7 Final Ashley REID United Kingdom  5.687  SB   

8 Final Airos LAIN Estonia  5.598     

9 Final Thomas KLAUSER Switzerland  5.569  SB   

10 Final Cissé SOULEYMANE Belgium  5.3811     

11 Final John BOWDEN United Kingdom  5.2912     

12 Final Tim REITZ Germany  4.7613     

13 Final Jacek WIERZBICKI Poland  4.7414     

14 Final Aldo KRIEL Hong Kong  5.5410     PK
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